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Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat 16.12.17

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Esko Vääräsmäki

Mika borgström

Joni Luumi

Miika Tjurin

Timo Nurkkala

Jouni Hynynen

Ville Timonen

Eetu Hartikainen

Waltteri Lehtiö

Jani Paavilainen

Tom Wendt

Otto Pajunen

+40

Vesku T

Ari Adler

Miika Pyykkönen

Jani Korsoff

Samipekka Saarnio

Saku Pukki

Jyrki Riihinen

Anssi Rautiainen

jari immonen

Naiset

Kiti Eerola
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Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat 16.12.17 • 31.12.2024 11:09 (2)

No  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 51

Avoin

1 Timo Nurkkala 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 +5 56

2 Joni Luumi 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 +7 58

2 Eetu Hartikainen 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 +7 58

2 Jani Paavilainen 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 +7 58

5 Ville Timonen 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +8 59

5 Otto Pajunen 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 +8 59

7 Mika borgström 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 +10 61

8 Jouni Hynynen 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 +11 62

9 Tom Wendt 2 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 +13 64

10 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 +14 65

11 Waltteri Lehtiö 6 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 7 6 4 4 +21 72

12 Mikko Jokinen 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 +25 76

12 Miika Tjurin 3 4 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 7 3 6 5 4 6 +25 76

+40

1 Samipekka Saarnio 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 +5 56

2 Saku Pukki 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +6 57

3 jari immonen 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 +8 59

4 Jyrki Riihinen 4 7 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +9 60

4 Ari Adler 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 +9 60

4 Jani Korsoff 3 8 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 +9 60

7 Vesku T 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +10 61

8 Miika Pyykkönen 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +13 64

9 Anssi Rautiainen 3 8 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 +22 73

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 4 7 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 +16 67
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Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat 16.12.17 • 31.12.2024 11:09 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 51

Avg 3.2 5.2 3.6 4.8 3.6 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.4 4.9 4 3.7 4.4 3.8 3.4 3.9 62.7

Difficulty 1 15 5 11 6 7 9 4 2 13 14 8 16 10 3 12 11.7

Eagle -2 2 2 1%

Birdie -1 5 1 2 1 9 2%

Par 0 11 5 13 5 10 11 12 13 13 5 6 11 1 8 15 6 145 39%

Bogey 1 6 6 7 15 8 11 7 9 8 15 13 10 14 13 7 14 163 44%

Double Bogey 2 6 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 6 1 1 2 33 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 3%

Other >3 2 1 1 4 1%
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